Place

4 split
4 split

Place

EXSNOSE )

Place

Place

EXSNOSE )

Place

EXSNOSE )

Place

Place

345
35
345
6 split
6 split

Place

E VS I ]

Place

Bareback
George Gillespie
J2 Bridges
Troy Kirkpatrick
Chase Redfield
Brandley Peabody

Saddle Bronc
Cody R. Miller

Andrew Evjene
Dan Willimas
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Kelly Murnion
Peyton Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Arlan Minue
Kyle Clutter
Danny Hildebrand
Taylor Corbett

Tie Down Roping
Chase Mitchell
Dillon Hahnkamp
Albert Koenig
Neil Tatsey

Team Roping
Travis Nichols
Sam Levine
Brandon Glumbik
Tad Rhoads
Brandon Yerian
Brad Yerian
Peter Tatsey
Polite Pepion

Lady Barrels
Celie Salmond
Anne Miller
Donna Johnson
Rylee Strauser
Molly Salmond
Jessie Marreel

Lady Breakaway
Jessie Marreel
Elizabeth French
Connlee Grey
Megan Burns
Jade Benson
Katelin Conway
Ashley Koenig

Jr Barrells
Dillon Johnson
Cadence Schweigert
Tylee Grantham
Taylissa Lytle

Jr Breakaway
Dillon Johnson
Tyler Barnett
Joshua Barnett

Town
Darby
Dillon
Wise River
Opheim
Billings

Town
Pryor
Two Dot
Salmon
Billings

Town
Jordan
Polson

Town
Sweetgrass
Bozeman
Joliet
Billings

Town
Shepherd
Melrose
Belgrade

Valier

Town
Helena

Cut Bank
Corvallis

Browning

Town
Choteau
Pryor
Belt
Havre
Choteau
Great Falls

Town
Great Falls
Pompeys Pillar
Fort Benton
Livingston
Molt
Cut Bank
Belgrade

Town
Belt
Polson
Lewistown
Cut Bank

Town
Belt
Three Forks
Three Forks

Score
76
74
68
66
66

Score
77
76
75
72

Score
84
82

Time
49
6.0
6.7
7.4

Time
12.5
12.6
15.1
15.6

Time
8.2

8.5

10.6

12.5

Time
18.15
18.24
18.41
18.45
18.45
18.48

Time/Score

29
33
34
3.4
34
3.5
35

Time
18.56
19.19
19.28
19.59

Time
33
53
5.8

$$$ Won
$573.40
$430.05
$286.70
$71.67
$71.67

$$$ Won
$770.80
$578.10
$385.40
$192.70

$$$ Won
$629.80
$472.35

$$$ Won
$507.60
$380.70
$253.80
$126.90

$$$ Won
$597.84
$448.38
$298.92
$149.46

$$$ Won
$659.88

$494.91

$329.94

$164.97

$$$ Won
$695.13
$575.28
$455.43
$275.65
$275.65
$119.85

$$$ Won
$646.06
$534.67
$311.89
$311.89
$311.89
$55.69
$55.69

$$$ Won
$144.00
$108.00
$72.00
$36.00

$$$ Won
$124.80
$93.60
$62.40



