Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	George Gillespie	Darby	76	\$573.40
2	J2 Bridges	Dillon	74	\$430.05
3	Troy Kirkpatrick	Wise River	68	\$286.70
4 split	Chase Redfield	Opheim	66	\$71.67
4 split	Brandley Peabody	Billings	66	\$71.67
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cody R. Miller	Pryor	77	\$770.80
2	Andrew Evjene	Two Dot	76	\$578.10
3	Dan Willimas	Salmon	75	\$385.40
4	Cree Minkoff	Billings	72	\$192.70
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kelly Murnion	Jordan	84	\$629.80
2	Peyton Fitzpatrick	Polson	82	\$472.35
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Arlan Minue	Sweetgrass	4.9	\$507.60
2	Kyle Clutter	Bozeman	6.0	\$380.70
3	Danny Hildebrand	Joliet	6.7	\$253.80
4	Taylor Corbett	Billings	7.4	\$126.90
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chase Mitchell	Shepherd	12.5	\$597.84
2	Dillon Hahnkamp	Melrose	12.6	\$448.38
3	Albert Koenig	Belgrade	15.1	\$298.92
4	Neil Tatsey	Valier	15.6	\$149.46
	•			
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Travis Nichols Sam Levine	Helena	8.2	\$659.88
2	Brandon Glumbik	Cut Bank	8.5	\$494.91
2	Tad Rhoads	Cat Dalik	0.5	ψ コノゴ. ノ1
3	Brandon Yerian	Corvallis	10.6	\$329.94
-	Brad Yerian			
4	Peter Tatsey	Browning	12.5	\$164.97
	Polite Pepion	-		
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Celie Salmond	Choteau	18.15	\$695.13
2	Anne Miller	Pryor	18.24	\$575.28
3	Donna Johnson	Belt	18.41	\$455.43
4\5	Rylee Strauser	Havre	18.45	\$275.65
4\5	Molly Salmond	Choteau	18.45	\$275.65
6	Jessie Marreel	Great Falls	18.48	\$119.85
Dlass	Lady Decale	Т	Time = /6	ው ው አ ሄን .
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time/Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jessie Marreel	Great Falls	2.9	\$646.06
2	Elizabeth French	Pompeys Pillar	3.3	\$534.67
3\4\5	Connlee Grey	Fort Benton	3.4	\$311.89
3\4\5 2\4\5	Megan Burns	Livingston	3.4	\$311.89
3\4\5	Jade Benson	Molt	3.4	\$311.89
6 split 6 split	Katelin Conway Ashley Koenig	Cut Bank	3.5	\$55.69 \$55.60
o spnt	Asmey Koenig	Belgrade	3.5	\$55.69
Place	Jr Barrells	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	18.56	\$144.00
2	Cadence Schweigert	Polson	19.19	\$108.00
3	Tylee Grantham	Lewistown	19.28	\$72.00
4	Taylissa Lytle	Cut Bank	19.59	\$36.00
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	3.3	\$124.80
2	Tyler Barnett	Three Forks	5.3	\$93.60
3	Joshua Barnett	Three Forks	5.8	\$62.40